FEFPS

Frangarse des P
Eau Douce

Date 27-05-2023

Organization French Federation FFPS

Channeled Moselle - Toul
TEAM FINAL RANKING

24th COARSE ANGLING DISABLED WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

1 Hungary
2 Croatia
3 Italy

4  France

5 England :

6 Czech Republic

7 Poland

8 Belgium

9 Bosnia and Herzegovina

10 Germany
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Date 27-05-2023

Organization

s =
24th COARSE ANGLING DISABLED WORLD CH
Channeled Moselle - Toul

TOUL

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

French Federation FFPS

>
FFPS

Faduratian Frangaise aes Poches Sportives
Eau Douce

AMPIONSHIP 2023

1 Alain Schaeffer France I I 2 3.783 2.273 20 1-1

2 Stefan Gent England + 2 3.699 2.017 10 1-1

3 Zlatko Popari¢ Croatia % 4 3444 1834 4 2-2

4 Andrzelj Wacha Poland I 4 3.425 2.116 3 3-1

5 Tibor Csala Hungary 4 2.990 1.532 9 3-1
I

6 Janos Jambor Hungary 5 3.439 2.194 18 3-2
 — j

7 PetrSvatos Czech Republic - 5 3.032  1.608 4 2-3

8 Rosi¢ Mensur Croatia E 6 7-3.280 16|50 12 2-4
Time President of 3u

Owned FIPSed 14:32:22

i

9 Diego Bruina Italy I I 2 6 3.116 1.683 9 1-5
10 Franco Conte Italy I I 2 6 3.024 2.081 10 1-5
11 Gyula Gurisatti Hungary 2 6 3.001 1.532 17 3-3
[ E—
12 Mark Russell England —I— 2 6 2928 1786 8 4-2
13 I_vica-Bonino Hasan Croatia % 2 7 2,510 1.466 18 4-3
- ._l Wl
14 Stéphane Corazza =|' France I—l 2 9 2861 1.496 12 5-4
m— £ i .' . .
15 Jozef Mast | | Belgium _ “ 2 9 2.859 1.788 7 2-7
16  Jorg Méller Germany - 2 9 2641 1515 4 5-4
17 Alfredo Granaglia Italy I I 2 10 2.814 1515 11 4-6
18  Roy Wells England —I— 2 10 2221 1.267 ' 13 6-4
—_—r |
19  Attila Szendrei Hungary _— 12 2.362 1.354 10 6-6
| E—
20 Karol Kwapisz Poland I 2 12 2.098 1431 16 5-7
21 Ostoja Vukojevic Bosnia and Herzegovina SI 2 12 2.085 1.152 7 4-8
Time President o /{y
Owned FIPSed 14:32:23
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Lieven Veys

Petr Krym
Giovanni Bottazzi
Radim Kozlovsky

Rade Kelecevic

Francié.i Dagt:iée y
Jan Oman.1i.k

Amir Spahi¢

Marcin tabeda
Stephane Gistelinck
Detlef Bake
Eugeniusz Blaszczak

Ivo Metzen

Owned FIPSed

Belgium

Czech Republic

Italy

Czech Republic

Bosnia and Herzegovina
France

Czech Republic .

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Poland

Belgium

Germany

Poland

Germany
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1.992 1.636 9
2,371 1.291 15
2,238 1.234 11
1.968 1.233 12
2.372 1.364 11
2,145 1.343 15
1.573 1.131 14
1.814 1.083 19
1.929 d 1.276 1:2
._._._1.5z£ "'-1:.o§4. 9
1735 1089 8
1.723 883 9
1.636 840 11
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Mark Eves
Nicolas Hustache
Zeljko Kljajié
Nikola Gecek

Xavier Romero

Mirsadl::éaplj.:la .

Marc Pullt.er.

Nijaz Nocajevic
Pascal Desmul
Dominique Piergentili

Detlef Koch

Owned FIPSed

England

France

Croatia

Croatia

France

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Germany

Bosnia aﬁd Herzegovina
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Belgium

Germany
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24th COARSE ANGLING DISABLED WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Date 27-05-2023 Channeled Moselle - Toul
Organization French Federation FFPS Legnr. 2
9 TEAM RANKING
—
. . -3-1-2

1 Hungary 12 6.475 2.194 6-3-1 713
2 France l l 14 6.104 2.273 7-4-2-1 579
3 Croatia 14 5.633 1.630 4-2-3-5 504
4 England | —I— 16 5.294 1.786 2-1-4-9 272
5 Italy . l l 22 4.909 1.433 5-6-5-6 504
6 Czech Republic - 24 4.076 1.608 10-5-6-3 440
7 Belgium “ ) 27 4.205 1.636 3-7-10-7 362
8 Poland - 28 4.276 2.116 1-10-7 - 10 441
9 Germany - 31 3.499 1.515 [~ 9-9-9-4 298
10  Bosnia and Herzegovina 32 3.538 1.083  's-8-8-8 230

Owned FIPSed Time President}}fgurv
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Date 27-05-2023

Organization
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Owned FIPSed

Alain Schaeffer
Andrzej Wacha
Stefan Gent

Tibor Csala

Janos Jambor

Mark Russell
Zlatko Popari¢ /
Nicolas Hustache |
Lieven Veys :
Petr Svatos

Gyula Gurisatti
Ivica-Bonino Hasan
Rosi¢ Mensur

Jorg Moller
Stéphane Corazza
Roy Wells

Diego Bruina

Zeljko Kljaji¢
Petr Krym

Franco Conte
Attila Szendrei
Alfredo Granaglia
Giovanni Bottazzi
Radim Kozlovsky
Francis-Daguise
Stephane Gistelinck
Jozef Mast )]
Karol Kwapisz
Amir Spahic
Rade Kelecevic
Ostoja Vukojevic
Mirsad Caplja
Mark Eves

Ivo Metzen
Detlef Bake

Marc Puller
Eugeniusz Blaszczak
Marcin tabeda
Jan Omamik
Pascal Desmul

French Federation FFPS

France
Poland
England
Hungary
Hungary
England
Croatia
France
Belgium

Czech Republic

Hungary
Croatia
Croatia
Germany
France
England
Italy

Time
14:28:37
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Czech Republic

Italy
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Italy

Italy
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Belgium

Poland

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Bosnia and Herzec_:jdvina
Bosnia and Herzegovina
England

Germany

Germany

Germany

Poland

Poland

Czech Republic

Belgium

Time
14:28:38
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1.349
1.291
943
1.354
1.299
1.234
735
1.343
1.084
1.071
667
1.083
1.008
933
514
872

840
646/
498

840
653
442
414

Preside|
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Leg nr.

2,273 205
2.116 210
1.682 74
1.458 194
2.194 188
1.786 40
1.610 131
1.123 137
1.636 109
1.608 212
1.469 170
1.044 123
-1.630 133
~.1.515 - /| 96
1365 | 116
954 94
1.433 177
Pé;jtie Mt;?/ftJury

117
135
929
161
136
92
46
121
119
95
49
80
64
41
45
64
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Fadiranan Frangaiss des POches Sparties

24th COARSE ANGLING DISABLED WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 202

Channeled Moselle - Toul
INDIVIDUAL RANKING
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24th COARSE ANGLING DISABLED WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Date 27-05-2023 Channeled Moselle - Toul
Organization French Federation FFPS Sector A Legnr. 2
e I R B - R =R
1 Wacha Andrzej Poland ] 2,116 210 1
2 Russell Mark England + 1.786 40 5
3 Veys Lieven Belgium l I 1.636 109 2
4 Mensur R05|cI | e Croatia E 1.630 133 7
5  Bruina Diego /) N Italy Bl 14 177 8
6  SzendreiAttila / Hungary — 1354 161 6
7 Daguise Francis Fram;e Iil | 1.343 121 9
8 Spahi¢ Amir Bosnia and Herzegovina ) 1.083 80 : 10
9 Bake Detlef Germany - 646 st /| 48 ~'/ 3
10  Omamik Jan Czech Republic h 442 47 u- 4
Time Presiden 9fdﬁ

Owned FIPSed

14:26:52 ¢ Lo o/ A

o .. & EEPS
-- 24th COARSE ANGLING DISABLED WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Date 27-05-2023 Channeled Moselle - Toul

Organization French Federation FFPS legnr. 2

Sector B

1 Gent Stefan England + 1.682 74 9
2 Poparié Zlatko Croatia w1610 131 2
3 Gurisatti Gyula Hungary = 1.469 170 10
4 C;c>razza|,-' Sf_éphane o France I I 1.365 116 8
5  KrymPetr /! i Czech Republic h 1.201 135 6
6  Bottazzi Giovanni Ity BB 123 92 3
7 Gistelinck Stephane Belgiﬁm____'_j | ] I 1.084 119 a
8 Kelecevic Rade Bosnia and Herzegovina ) N 1.008 64 : 5
9  Metzen Ivo Germany Bl s 101 ~'/ 1
10  Labeda Marcin Poland ; 653 69 u_ 7
owned FIPSed Time Presiden gf/Jﬁ /t

14:26:53 d Lo
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24th COARSE ANGLING DISABLED WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Date 27-05-2023 Channeled Moselle - Toul
Organization French Federation FFPS Legnr. 2
Sector C

1 Csala Tibor Hungary 1.458 194 8

2 Hustache Nicolas France I I 1.123 137 1

3 Hasan Ivica-Bonino Croatia _ﬁ 1.044 123 10

4 WellsRoy | | England 954 9% 3

5 Conte Franco | '| Italy I I 943 99 4

6  Kozlovsky Radim ' Czech Republic e 73 46 5

7 Kwapisz Karol Poland 667 49 7

8 Caplja Mirsad Bosnia and Herzegovina ) 514 45 6

9 Puller Marc Germany - 408 st | 532 ~'/ o

10  Desmul Pascal Belgium I I 414 39 u- 2

Time Presiden gfdﬁ

Owned FIPSed

14:26:54 ¢ Lo o/ A
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24th COARSE ANGLING DISABLED WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Date 27-05-2023 Channeled Moselle - Toul

Organization French Federation FFPS S ector D legnr. 2

e I T I - R =R
1 Schaeffer Alain France Iil 2.273 205 10
2 Jambor Janos Hungary = 2.194 188 9
3 Svatos Petr Czech Republic h 1.608 212 1
4 MoIIer Jorg )| [ _ Germany - 1.515 96 3
5 KI]aJ|c ZeI]ko k. I || Croatia E 1.349 117 6
6 Granaglia AIfreldo - Italy’ I I 1.299 136 8
7 Mast Jozef Belgiﬁm____'_j ] I 1.071 95 4
8 Vukojevic Ostoja Bosnia and Herzegovina ) N 933 41 : 5
9 Eves Mark England + 872 s /| ';'64--.-': ~'/ 7
10 Blaszczak Eugeniusz Poland ; 840 i_13 u_ 2

owned FIPSed Time Presiden gf/Jﬁ /t

14:26:54 C/ A
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